
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Draft ToR and Workplan issued upon
Review Board’s Approval

0 days Fri 6/20/03 Fri 6/20/03

2 Deadline for Comments on Draft ToR and
Workplan

5 days Tue 6/24/03 Mon 6/30/03

3 Review and incorporate comments 3 days Wed 7/2/03 Fri 7/4/03

4 Release Final ToR and Workplan upon
approval of Review Board

8 days Mon 7/7/03 Wed 7/16/03

5 Developer submits Developer’s Assessment Report10 days Thu 7/17/03 Wed 7/30/03

6 Participants Comments 10 days Thu 7/31/03 Thu 8/14/03

7 Receipt of Cumulative Effects Assessment 0 days Wed 8/20/03 Wed 8/20/03

8 Participant Comments 10 days Wed 8/20/03 Wed 9/3/03

9 Preparation and Conduct of Public Hearing 11 days Thu 9/4/03 Thu 9/18/03

10 Closure of Public Registry 5 days Fri 9/19/03 Thu 9/25/03

11 Review Board EA decision 20 days Fri 9/26/03 Fri 10/24/03

12 Review Board’s Report of EA to the
Minister of INAC and any designated
regulatory agency

5 days Mon 10/27/03 Fri 10/31/03
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Project: EA in Drybones Wool Gantt  15
Date: Thu 7/24/03


